
Please send to: 
Bettertons 
Unit 4 Bridge Works 
Kingston Road 
Leatherhead 
Surrey 
KT22 7SU 

Price: 
£16.00 per pair (free return by 1st Class Recorded Delivery) 

Date of Sending 

Name 

Salon Name 

Return Address 

Postcode 

Phone 

Email 

Details

Total Quantity __ pairs 

Model Size Remarks / Requests 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 I would like my scissors returned by Royal Mail Special Delivery, for a surcharge of £5.00 
 I have enclosed a cheque/postal order payable to Bettertons, for the amount of £             
 I would like to pay by credit/debit card, please contact on the above phone number 

  Scissor Service Form

T: +44 (0)1372 360701 
E: ali@gebetterton.com 


